36° Campionato Nazionale (Italian
National Championship) (National

Championship)
San Giovanni in Marignano,
Italy
02 Oct 2022, Filly
Foals
Position Horse
1st Name: RK NAWADER
SHAZIN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHAZIN
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
A R.L.
2nd Name: DENYS BY SC

3rd

4th

4th

6th

BLANCA
Colour: grey
Owner: GIULIA
BONTEMPI

Name: FIAMMA
MONISCIONE
Colour: bay

Owner: AZ AGR
BUZZI GIANCARLO

Name: ARLEN BY
ALEXANDER
Colour: bay
Owner: BASSI
FRANCO

Name: MAGIC
SINZIAS

Colour: grey

Owner: FONTANELLA
MAGIC ARABIANS
SOC.AGR. A.R.L,,
ITALY

Name: QAMAR AL
SAHRA

Colour: grey

Owner: Az. agricola
filippozzi marco

Score

38

34

28
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6th

6th

9th

Name: SHAKIRA BY
RASHEED

Colour: bay

Owner: PARISI
MASSIMO

Name: KALISTA
ROSE PEIO
Colour: grey
Owner: BATTISTI
GIUSEPPE

Name: HAIFA DE
LOUVRE

Colour: grey

Owner: ROBU
ANDREA BEATRICE

Name: AMANOOR
RASHIDA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: VITALI
CAROLINA ADRIANA

Judges

M.V.

C.Z.
P.B.
J.C.

T.T.

L1 Marc Veray, FR
= Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
== Peter Birch, DK

== TOMasz Tarczynski, PL
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